Code

NM1

NM 2

NM 3

NM 4

NM 5

NM 6

NM 7

NM 8

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Image

Description & Sizes

BLACK GRANITE
2!10" by 2I6|I

BLACK GRANITE
2’6 by 3'0

BLACK GRANITE

2'10" by 2'6" or 3'6"

by 2I6|I

VIZAG BLUE
3! by 2|6Il

DARK GREY
GRANITE

2'10" by 2'6" or 3'6"

by 2l6||

DARK GREY
GRANITE
2!6" by 2I

DARK GREY
GRANITE
3!6" by 2I6ll

BLACK GRANITE
2|6|| by 2|

Price

£2,190

£2,550

£1,510 (2'10")

£2,240 (3'6")

£1,965

£1,370(2'10)

£1,820(3'6")

£1,060

£2,130

£730



Code

NM 9

NM 10

NM 11

NM 12

NM 13

NM 14

NM 15

NM 16

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Image

Description & Sizes

BLACK GRANITE
2|10|l by 2|6||

CALEDONIAN
GREEN
2!10" by 2|6||

BLACK GRANITE
2!10" by 2|6||

DARK GREY
GRANITE
2|6|| by 2|

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE

2'10" by 2'6" or 3'6"
by 2|6||

BLACK GRANITE
2|10|l by 2|6|I

ROYAL RED
GRANITE
2|10|l by 2|6|I

DARK GREY
GRANITE

2'10" by 2'6" or 3'6"
by 2|6||

Price

£1,410

£1,485

£1,370

£975

£1,500 (2'10")

£2,175 (3'6")

£1,370

£1,500

£1,500 (2'10")
£2,175 (3'6")



Code

NM 17

NM 18

NM 19

NM 20

NM 21

NM 22

NM 23

NM 24

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Image

Description & Sizes

BLACK GRANITE
2l6|| by 2|

BLACK GRANITE
3'6" wide

BLACK GRANITE
4' by 3'

BLACK GRANITE
2l10ll by 2l6||

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
3!6" by 2|6ll

BLACK GRANITE
2'10" by 2'6'

BLACK GRANITE
2!10" by 2'6"

BLACK GRANITE
2!10" by 2l6||

Price

£1,215

£2500
(Exc. Carving &
Install)

£2,765

£1,390

£2,035.00

£1,460

£1550

(Inc. Carvings)

£1,750



Code

NM 25

NM 26

NM 27

NM 28

NM 29

NM 30

NM 31

NM 32

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Image

Description & Sizes

BLACK GRANITE
2'10" by 3'

BLACK GRANITE
2I10Il by 2I6|I

BLACK GRANITE
2I6|| by 2|

BLACK GRANITE
3!6" by 3I

BLACK GRANITE
3!6" by 3I

BAHAMA BLUE
GRANITE
3!8" by 3I

BLACK GRANITE
2! by 2I4ll

WHITE CARRARA
MARBLE
2!10" by 2l6||

Price

£2,495

£1,300

£1,025

(Inc. Carving)

£3,375

£3,375

£3,375

£1,910

£1,320



Code

NM 33

NM 34

NM 35

NM 36

NM 37

NM 38

NM 39

NM 40

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Image

Description & Sizes

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
2I10Il by 2I6|I

BLACK GRANITE
2'10" by 2!6"

BAHAMA BLUE
GRANITE
2'10" by 2'

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
2!6" by 2|

BAHAMA BLUE
GRANITE
2!10" by 2!6"

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
2!10" by 2I6|I

ROYAL RED
GRANITE
4!6" by 2I6ll

BLACK GRANITE
4! by 2I6ll

Price

£1,205

£1,490

£1,760

£870

£1,500 (2'10")

£2,175 (3'6")

£1,340 (2'10")
£2,035 (3'6")

£3,620

£2,350



Code

NM 41

NM 42

NM 43

NM 44

NM 45

NM 46

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Image

Description & Sizes

CALEDONIAN
GREEN
3!2“ by 2I4II

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
3!6" by 2I6II

BAHAMA BLUE
GRANITE
2!10" by 2I6|I

DARK GREY
GRANITE
3!6" by 3I6Il

BLACK GRANITE
2!10" by 2l6||

BLACK/LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
3I6|I by 3I6ll

Price

£2,140

£2,035

£1,475

£3,240

£1,390

£3,720



All prices shown are excluding VAT

Code Image

NMC1

NMC 2

NMC 3

NP 01

NP 02

NP 03

NP 04

NP 05

Description & Sizes

DARK GREY
GRANITE
2!3" by 1I9II

BLUE PEARL
GRANITE
2I3|I by 2I

BLACK GRANITE
2I3|I by 2I

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
15" by 12"

BLACK GRANITE
18" by 18"

BLACK GRANITE
18" by 12"

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
18" by 8"

BLACK GRANITE
15" by 12"

Price

£955

£1,275

£945

£430

£495

£390

£430

£430



Code

NP 06

NP 07

NP 08

NP 09

NP 10

NP 11

NP 12

NP 13

Image

G R
I RS T R
3 5 ¢
S5 Yt QO 29N
2 o= gadA R

k |

All prices shown are excluding VAT

JEAN CLARKE | GONEs e

Description & Sizes

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
15" by 12"

RED GRANITE
15" by 12"

BLACK GRANITE
15" by 12"

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
15" by 12"

BLACK GRANITE
12" by 9||

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
15" by 14"

BLACK GRANITE
15" by 4"

BLACK GRANITE
12" by 8"

Price

£430

£430

£370

£370

£315

£415

£415

£435



Code

VASE 1

VASE 2

Ceramic 01

Ceramic 02

Ceramic 03

Ceramic 04

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Image

Description & Sizes

BLACK GRANITE

6" X 6|I X 6"

LIGHT GREY
GRANITE
6" X 6|| X 6"

9cm by 12cm

12cm by 9cm

12cm by 9cm

12cm by 12cm

Price

£170

£170

£235

£235

£270

£235



