

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Code	Image	Description & Sizes	Price
NM1		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£2,190
NM 2		BLACK GRANITE 2'6 by 3'0	£2,550
NM 3		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6" or 3'6" by 2'6"	£1,510 (2'10") £2,240 (3'6")
NM 4		VIZAG BLUE 3' by 2'6"	£1,965
NM 5		DARK GREY GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6" or 3'6" by 2'6"	£1,370 (2'10) £1,820 (3'6")
NM 6		DARK GREY GRANITE 2'6" by 2'	£1,060
NM 7		DARK GREY GRANITE 3'6" by 2'6"	£2,130
NM 8		BLACK GRANITE 2'6" by 2'	£730

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Code	Image	Description & Sizes	Price
NM 9		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,410
NM 10		CALEDONIAN GREEN 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,485
NM 11		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,370
NM 12		DARK GREY GRANITE 2'6" by 2'	£975
NM 13		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6" or 3'6" by 2'6"	£1,500 (2'10") £2,175 (3'6")
NM 14		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,370
NM 15		ROYAL RED GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,500
NM 16		DARK GREY GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6" or 3'6" by 2'6"	£1,500 (2'10") £2,175 (3'6")

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Code	Image	Description & Sizes	Price
NM 17		BLACK GRANITE 2'6" by 2'	£1,215
NM 18		BLACK GRANITE 3'6" wide	£2500 (Exc. Carving & Install)
NM 19		BLACK GRANITE 4' by 3'	£2,765
NM 20		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,390
NM 21		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 3'6" by 2'6"	£2,035.00
NM 22		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6'	£1,460
NM 23		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1550 (Inc. Carvings)
NM 24		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,750

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Code	Image	Description & Sizes	Price
NM 25		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 3'	£2,495
NM 26		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,300
NM 27		BLACK GRANITE 2'6" by 2'	£1,025 (Inc. Carving)
NM 28		BLACK GRANITE 3'6" by 3'	£3,375
NM 29		BLACK GRANITE 3'6" by 3'	£3,375
NM 30		BAHAMA BLUE GRANITE 3'8" by 3'	£3,375
NM 31		BLACK GRANITE 2' by 2'4"	£1,910
NM 32		WHITE CARRARA MARBLE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,320

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Code	Image	Description & Sizes	Price
NM 33		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,205
NM 34		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,490
NM 35		BAHAMA BLUE GRANITE 2'10" by 2'	£1,760
NM 36		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 2'6" by 2'	£870
NM 37		BAHAMA BLUE GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,500 (2'10") £2,175 (3'6")
NM 38		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,340 (2'10") £2,035 (3'6")
NM 39		ROYAL RED GRANITE 4'6" by 2'6"	£3,620
NM 40		BLACK GRANITE 4' by 2'6"	£2,350

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Code	Image	Description & Sizes	Price
NM 41		CALEDONIAN GREEN 3'2" by 2'4"	£2,140
NM 42		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 3'6" by 2'6"	£2,035
NM 43		BAHAMA BLUE GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,475
NM 44		DARK GREY GRANITE 3'6" by 3'6"	£3,240
NM 45		BLACK GRANITE 2'10" by 2'6"	£1,390
NM 46		BLACK/LIGHT GREY GRANITE 3'6" by 3'6"	£3,720

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Code	Image	Description & Sizes	Price
NMC 1		DARK GREY GRANITE 2'3" by 1'9"	£955
NMC 2		BLUE PEARL GRANITE 2'3" by 2'	£1,275
NMC 3		BLACK GRANITE 2'3" by 2'	£945
NP 01		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 15" by 12"	£430
NP 02		BLACK GRANITE 18" by 18"	£495
NP 03		BLACK GRANITE 18" by 12"	£390
NP 04		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 18" by 8"	£430
NP 05		BLACK GRANITE 15" by 12"	£430

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Code	Image	Description & Sizes	Price
NP 06		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 15" by 12"	£430
NP 07		RED GRANITE 15" by 12"	£430
NP 08		BLACK GRANITE 15" by 12"	£370
NP 09		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 15" by 12"	£370
NP 10		BLACK GRANITE 12" by 9"	£315
NP 11		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 15" by 14"	£415
NP 12		BLACK GRANITE 15" by 4"	£415
NP 13		BLACK GRANITE 12" by 8"	£435

All prices shown are excluding VAT

Code	Image	Description & Sizes	Price
VASE 1		BLACK GRANITE 6" x 6" x 6"	£170
VASE 2		LIGHT GREY GRANITE 6" x 6" x 6"	£170
Ceramic 01		9cm by 12cm	£235
Ceramic 02		12cm by 9cm	£235
Ceramic 03		12cm by 9cm	£270
Ceramic 04		12cm by 12cm	£235